Mai 2016 Trail des Gorges de I'Ardéche
[Rang| Dossard | NomPrenom | cCatégorie | Temps
1 356 BOSCH Jéréme Vétéran 1 00:53:41
2 193 BARTHOUX Nicolas Senior 00:55:35
3 554 BARTHELEMY Guillaume Vétéran 1 00:58:14
4 327 BEDOQY Loic Senior 00:59:28
5 629 FARJON Aimeric Senior 00:59:46
6 534 RICHARD Guillaume Espoir 1:00:02
7 33 RICCI Cyril Senior 1:00:13
8 504 SAHLOUL Sami Senior 1:00:43
9 502 REY Christophe Vétéran 1 1:01:06
10 338 GAUDEFROQY Edouard Senior 1:01:08
11 517 FOURNET Laurent Vétéran 2 1:01:12
12 434 ISSARTEL Christophe Vétéran 1 1:01:47
13 155 PICHON Christophe Vétéran 1 1:01:57
14 581 DELAUZUN André Vétéran 2 1:02:10
15 430 REYNAUD Cedric Senior 1:02:25
16 643 MAIRY Yanis Espoir 1:02:29
17 146 GILLES Thibaud Senior 1.02:54
18 233 MARIN Nicolas Senior 1:03:09
19 470 FOMBON Florian Senior 1.03:18
20 652 VARENNE SYLVAIN Senior 1:03:26
21 376 BONNEL Candice Espoir 1:03:33
22 420 CHALON Johan Senior 1:04:14
23 668 VIAL Richard Vétéran 1 1:04:46
24 641 PERBET Christian Vétéran 2 1:05:46
25 516 RICHERD Christophe Senior 1:06:26
26 204 GARDIN Gabriel Senior 1:06:29
27 535 ROBIN Jéréme Vétéran 1 1:06:33
28 108 INGRAO Anthony Senior 1:06:42
29 352 CONTAMIN Grégoire Vétéran 1 1:07:00
30 359 LANNEAU Jean-Francois Senior 1:07:34
31 642 GARRIONE Frédéric Vétéran 2 1.08:25
32 542 POUCHAIN Sébastien Vétéran 1 1:08:27
33 501 COLOMAR Alex Senior 1:08:39
34 662 ROESGAARD JESPER Vétéran 1 1:08:44
35 459 BOILEAU Damien Senior 1:08:52
36 655 DOUCHET CHARLES Senior 1:09:13
37 422 MOSSLER Johann Senior 1:09:16
38 399 PRIOT Lucas Espoir 1.09:22
39 476 COMBAL Rémi Senior 1:09:27
40 654 NOBLET MAXIME Espoir 1:09:51
41 114 DURAND Thibault Senior 1:10:10
42 515 SOLA Adelaide Senior 1:10:32
43 323 NOUET Jéréme Senior 1:11:00
44 431 PIRON Vincent Vétéran 1 1:11:04
45 462 CAYLA Hervé Vétéran 2 1:11:07
46 136 ROUDET Tsilia Senior 1:11:29
47 197 PERILHON Fabien Senior 1:11:33
48 187 FOUACHE Laurent Vétéran 1 1:11:45
49 264 PIVIER Cedric Senior 1:11:52
50 448 MONSOREZ Grégory Senior 1:12:04
51 36 PICARD Denis Senior 1:12:09
52 667 ANGUS SCOTT Junior 1:12:29
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Trail des Gorges de I'Ardéche

FERRAND Aurélien
GRANDJEAN Ludivine
BEUZON Wilfried
MIGUEL Theo

AILLOT Jacques
ARNAUD Bruno
WAGNON Jessy
CHAPUY Olivier
BOUVIER Eric
PALAZQOT Sébastien
GILHARD Ludivine
PELLE Nicolas
GUINARD Sarah
FENET Charles-Antoine
DEPOISIER Karen
TASSONE Philippe
FIALON Alexandra
MAYRAS Floryan
ROUSSEAU NOELLA
BORNE Alain
LEFFRAY Maude
GRIOLET André
SALVIA Jean-Louis
HINAULT Thomas
MARQUET Pierre-Henri
BEAUCHAMP Patrice
GAZZOLA Marco
PELLEGRIN Christian
ONDE Fanny

BOUTEF ISABELLE
JEGOU Christophe
VIDAILLET Thierry
MARTINEZ Emmanuelle
SUREL Nicolas
CONTAMIN Luce
PICHON Katia
RIVIERE Anne

CANET Christophe
BARTHOUX Patrice
FAVIER Delphine
POLSELLI Adrien
GBERTRAND Charles
BELLAPIANTA Fabien
BLANCHARD Dominique
GILHARD Véronique
DUMORTIER Johan
THOULOUZE Julien
GALVEZ MAYIA
HERAUD Denis
CURINIER Sandra
EICHELBERGER NADINE
TYMRAKIEWICZ NICOLAS
PETER Benoit
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Senior
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1:20:08
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1:20:35
1:20:47
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1:22:03
1:22:06
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Trail des Gorges de I'Ardéche

ETIENNE Bruno
PORTE Corinne
LINNEY Michael
BURRI Alain
SAUTOUR Karine
GARDON Guy
BASSO Ingrid
COLLARD Florent
CHANTRE Valérie
STEFANI Carole
GEY Johann

SUREL Guillaume
FOURNIER Jean-Luc
LAURENT STEPHANIE
LEMAIRE PHILIPPE
TILMANT Gladys
TRIOLET Gaél
RANC Laetitia
CHALMETON Gaélle
BENIVAY Mélanie
IMPERIALI MELANIE
DECHANCE Brice
FAVIER Véronique
FEUILLET Ludovic
SAUSSAC Magali
VALAYER Stéphane
NOEL MATHIEU
BARBEAUX Luc
BARNAY Cédric
VANHILLE Martine
DUPERRON NICOLAS
BELLON Christophe
AERTS Patricia
AERTS Patrick
AILLOT Laurence
GALEA Cécile
MATHIEU Cecile
BRUNEL JEGOU Marie
HERAUD Vanessa
GARCIN Virginie
BLANCA Anthony
JAEGER Stefan
GREE Daniel
PAREDES Nelly
GRIMAULT Sarah
VUILLEMIN Hervé
AMAUDRIC FLORENCE
BOLOGNA Gregory
BROUSSE Magali
FIJALEK Véronique
ANDRIEUX Pauline
BINET Anne-Marie
RANCHIN Audrey

Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
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1:22:11
1:22:15
1:22:20
1:22:48
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1:24:51
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1:25:38
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Trail des Gorges de I'Ardéche

FAVARD DAMIEN
ROCHE VALERIE
FERAL Aurélie
GIACOPELLI Maud
COTTENCEAU Jean

NGUYEN-LE MAGUER Christine

BLEIN Christiane
PELLEGRIN Géraldine
VALERY Stephanie
FAUVELET Mathieu
SAURET Celine
TEISSIER PIERRE

LA BARBERA Jérdbme
CLAR Silvain
DEBOURD Raphaél

TREJOS CABERAS EDUARDO

LOECKLIN Horst
CAILLET Linda
VIOLETTE Claire
RUFIN Marie
HOWSON Raphaél
NODON SANDRINE
CELLIER Alexandra
CROS Maé

CROS Laurent
ROHAERT Nathalie
LAGRANGE Géraldine
ROUMEGUE Cyril
STARON Laurie
GUILLAUME Jean-Marc
POUDEVIGNE Sylvie
GRYCZYNSKI Robert
QUENIN Anne

FEIST Céline
CHARLES Sonia
BONNAUD Bertrand
COURNEDE Nathalie
MARIN Lucie
BERTRAND EMILIE
DEBOURD Roland
JABRIN Magali
VALERY Olivier
BONNET Clothilde
FARGIER Emilie
GAUTHIER Fanny
BONNARDEL Julie
BAYLE Corinne
BAYLE David
GANCETTI Roberto
BOINET Sylvain
BLEIN Virginie
POUCHAIN Béatrice
MOLINA JEROME
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1:38:09
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1:38:46
1:38:46
1:39:06
1:39:12
1:39:32
1:39:40
1:39:43
1:40:05
1:40:07
1:40:21
1:40:45
1:40:49
1:40:52
1:40:59
1:41:12
1:41:17
1:41:19
1:41:35
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Trail des Gorges de I'Ardéche

MOREL PATRICK
CARVALHO Emilie
MENGUY Guillaume
VILLEGAS Julie
LOPEZ Cyril

GRON Xavier
GARCIA Anne-Lise
LARMANDE Fanny
SAUVETON Nathalie
MONSEAU Laurence
MONSEAU Rémi
GOURDOL LUDIVINE
LAUZIER Séverine
BARTHOLLET Elodie
BARTHOLLET Nicolas
VILLEGAS Laurent
PEYROL OLGA
RENAUD-DUPUY Eva
FEYDEL Carole
PERRIN Marine
DIZIN Mathieu
CONSTANT Céline
TRICHARD Frédéric
DELERS Alain
LECALIER Stéphane
BOUCHET Nicolas
ARPIN Fabien
GAUDIN Florent
ALBRICCI Gaél
GILLOT Michele
MOKRAOUI Malika
CELLIER Aline
ROJAS Céline
BOUDIER Alain
CAUREL Alice
COULOMB Fidji
CONSTANT Delphine
BUPTO Laetitia
LEGROS Emilie
TURREL Laurie
HINAULT Lina
HIDALGO JULIA
CABUS Ghislaine
BECERRA Fabien
VAN DER VARST Claire
PRIVAT Carmen
COMBE Gérard
BOUDIER Yolande
VIAU Christelle
TIVOLLIER Marie
HOWSON Elodie
MONTELLIMARD Floriane
MENOLFI Patricia

Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
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Senior
Senior
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Senior
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Espoir
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1:45:59
1:46:02
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1:47:04
1:47:08
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1:47:18
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1:49:38
1:49:42
1:49:50
1:50:32
1:51:02
1:51:32
1:52:18
1:52:39
1:53:09
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1:53:53
1:53:56
1:54:05
1:54:53
1:56:32
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Trail des Gorges de I'Ardéche

RIEUSSET Sandra
KOSLOWSKI Annick

BRUNET-MANQUAT Gilbert

CASSAN Elodie

BINET Manuel
BUCHMULLER Jackie
BOSC Nathalie
VERDUZAN Pierre
ROCHE Lucie
DEBOURD Philippe
PLAUT Laetitia
LOUVARD Sylvie
BOLOGNA Elodie
PHEZ Julien
POCHOLLE Nathalie
TOURNAYRE Florence
GRENIER Laetitia
FERRAND Didier
TABOURY Anais
TABOURY Thibaud
BLANCGARD Sandrine
CALDERON Blandine

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Espoir
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior

1:56:34
1:56:40
1:56:42
1:57:40
1:57:43
1:58:02
1:58:24
2:00:18
2:01:23
2:01:29
2:01:58
2:02:01
2:03:10
2:08:52
2:09:37
2:09:43
2:12:41
2:13:27
2:14:51
2:14:55
2:15:41
2:15:43

10 km



